
An award-winning affordable escape hidden within the seclusion of lush vegetation surrounding Thulusdhoo 
island. With 48-bedrooms, the hotel offers superb service for guests who seek aquatic adventures, a romantic or 
family getaway or a business retreat on tropical sun, sand and sea.

Conveniently located 20 minutes away from Velana international airport, Thulusdhoo island offers an avenue to 
some of the best surf breaks, diving spots, water sports, local culture, white sandy beaches and crystal clear 
waters the Maldives acclaim.

HOTEL
FACT SHEET

Standard Room Garden view Room Deluxe Room Sea view Room Executive Suite

Sea view Room

22 Sqm

10

Double / Twin

Standard Room

Double / Twin

12

19 Sqm

Executive Suite 

46 Sqm

4

Double/Twin/Triple

Deluxe Room

Double / Twin

10

19 Sqm

Garden view Room

22 Sqm

12

Double / Twin

Private Balcony  

Porch Swing

Complimentary Bottled Water – 2 daily

Jacuzzi 

Bathrobe & Slippers 

Beach Towels

Bathroom Amenities

AC

Cable TV

Hot and Cold Water

Telephone

Mini-bar

Safe Box

Hair Dryer

Daily Housekeeping

Wheelchair Access

Rooms and Suites 
Beds

Units

Floor Area

Tea / Coffee facilities



Season Paradise
Thulusdhoo 08040
K. North Male’ Atoll
Maldives

  

+ 960 330 0624

www.seasonparadise.mv
info@seasonparadise.mv

Services & Facilities

Wi-Fi
24-hour Reception
Check-in/Check-out Services
Currency Exchange

Laundry Services
Souvenir Shop
Season Spa
Multi-station Gym

Rooftop In�nity Pool
Elevator
Buggy Service
Speedboat Transfer

Outlets Opening Hours

Aveli Restaurant & Grill
Breakfast
Lunch
Dinner

Roof Top Juice Bar
Beach Coffee Shop
Season In�nity (pool)
Recreational Centre
Season Spa
Souvenir Shop

07:30
12:30
19:30

10:00
10:30
07:00
07:00
14:00
08:00

09:30
14:30
21:30

22:00
22:00
21:00
21:30
20:00
21:00

Aveli Restaurant & Grill
An indoor and outdoor dining experience to choose from. With
both buffet and à la carte options ranging from intercontinental
to Maldivian specialities, Aveli will thrill your taste buds with the
appetizing �avours of the dishes. The indoor dining experience 
is spacious and air-conditioned for comfort. The outdoor garden 
area dining is a cosy experience to enjoy your meals surrounded 
by nature with the sound of the waves hitting the beach nearby.
You can also simply choose to relish a cup of coffee with natural
lights while the sun sets on the horizon.

Location

Thulusdhoo island, Kaafu Atoll

Length: 5.786 km (3.595 mi)

Width: 0.650 km (0.404 mi)

Population: est. 1148

Time Zone: MST (UTC +05:00)

Distance to Male’: 28.24 km (17.55 mi)

Travel Time from Airport: 20-minutes by Speedboat

Conference and Meeting Facilities

Conference Hall with around 900 square feet of space. Equipped
with Audio-Visual systems, LCD projector and other modern
gadgets for Incentive and Leisure group use.
Seating capacity:
Theatre style: 60 pax
U-shape and Rectangle: 50 pax

 
 Surfing

Coke's
Chicken’s
Sultan’s  

Excursions
Night and Big Game Fishing
Sandbank excursion
Snorkeling
Dolphin / Sunset Cruise
Non-motorised water sports

Activities

Diving
Colosseum
Kani Corner
The Aquarium
Girifushi Thila
Viligili Corner
Asdhu Rock

HP Reef
Sunlight Thila
Lankan Faru
Meeru Kandu
Mahibadhu Faru
The Step


