



An award-winning affordable escape hidden within the seclusion of lush vegetation surrounding Thulusdhoo island. With 48-bedrooms, the hotel offers superb service for guests who seek aquatic adventures, a romantic or family getaway or a business retreat on tropical sun, sand and sea.

Conveniently located 20 minutes away from Velana international airport, Thulusdhoo island offers an avenue to some of the best surf breaks, diving spots, water sports, local culture, white sandy beaches and crystal clear waters the Maldives acclaim.

Rooms and Suites	Standard Room	Deluxe Room	Garden view Room	Sea view Room	Executive Suite
Beds	Double / Twin	Double / Twin	Double / Twin	Double / Twin	Double/Twin/Triple
Units	12	10	12	10	4
Floor Area	19 Sqm	19 Sqm	22 Sqm	22 Sqm	46 Sqm
Private Balcony	•	٠	•	•	•
Porch Swing					•
Complimentary Bottled Water – 2 daily	•	٠	•	•	•
Jacuzzi					•
Bathrobe & Slippers					•
Beach Towels	•	•	•	•	•
Bathroom Amenities	•	•	•	•	•
AC	•	•	•	٠	•
Cable TV	•	•	•	•	•
Hot and Cold Water	•	•	•	•	•
Telephone	•	•	•	•	•
Mini-bar	•	•	•	•	•
Safe Box	•	•	•	•	•
Hair Dryer	•	•	•	•	٠
Tea / Coffee facilities	•	•	•	•	•
Daily Housekeeping	•	•	•	•	٠
Wheelchair Access	•	•	•	•	•





n Garden view Room





Executive Suite

Services & Facilities

Wi-Fi 24-hour Reception Check-in/Check-out Services Currency Exchange Laundry Services Souvenir Shop Season Spa Multi-station Gym Rooftop Infinity Pool Elevator Buggy Service Speedboat Transfer



Aveli Restaurant & Grill

An indoor and outdoor dining experience to choose from. With both buffet and à la carte options ranging from intercontinental to Maldivian specialities, Aveli will thrill your taste buds with the appetizing flavours of the dishes. The indoor dining experience is spacious and air-conditioned for comfort. The outdoor garden area dining is a cosy experience to enjoy your meals surrounded by nature with the sound of the waves hitting the beach nearby. You can also simply choose to relish a cup of coffee with natural lights while the sun sets on the horizon.

Conference and Meeting Facilities

Conference Hall with around 900 square feet of space. Equipped with Audio-Visual systems, LCD projector and other modern gadgets for Incentive and Leisure group use. Seating capacity: Theatre style: 60 pax U-shape and Rectangle: 50 pax

Activities

Excursions Night and Big Game Fishing Sandbank excursion Snorkeling Dolphin / Sunset Cruise Non-motorised water sports Surfing Coke's Chicken's Sultan's



Outlets Opening Hours

Aveli Restaurant & Grill		
Breakfast	07:30	09:30
Lunch	12:30	14:30
Dinner	19:30	21:30
Roof Top Juice Bar	10:00	22:00
Beach Coffee Shop	10:30	22:00
Season Infinity (pool)	07:00	21:00
Recreational Centre	07:00	21:30
Season Spa	14:00	20:00
Souvenir Shop	08:00	21:00



Diving

Colosseum Kani Corner The Aquarium Girifushi Thila Viligili Corner Asdhu Rock HP Reef Sunlight Thila Lankan Faru Meeru Kandu Mahibadhu Faru The Step

Location

Thulusdhoo island, Kaafu Atoll Length: 5.786 km (3.595 mi) Width: 0.650 km (0.404 mi) Population: est. 1148 Time Zone: MST (UTC +05:00) Distance to Male': 28.24 km (17.55 mi) Travel Time from Airport: 20-minutes by Speedboat

Season Paradise Thulusdhoo 08040 K. North Male' Atoll Maldives

+ 960 330 0624 info@seasonparadise.mv www.seasonparadise.mv